
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

CHEVAUX Lena 13
HARTMANN Lilly 70
HUBER Pia 35
PRAXMARER Leonore 41

AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 43
BARTOSKOVA Adela 38
PROKSIKOVA Patricie 52

KIKERPILL Eliisa 53
MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 32
MIRONOV Leana 46
TRYNOVA Julia 6

FRANCILLONNE Oceane 46
JOUVE Elea 36
LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne 31
NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais 29

GOLDMANN Lara 49
MUELLER Fiona 61
WETZKER Laura Katalin 37
ZITTEL Alexandra 8

BUKI Lili 20
GACHALYI Greta 3
SALAMON Reka 12
WIMMER Dorina 30

LANDO Tamara 51
OSSIPOV Viki 26
SHUKUROV Mihal 22
YIZHAKI Yuval 27

CAFORIO Gaia 2
MACCAGNO Carola 7
PAULIS Lucrezia 5
PERINI Vera 11

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde 16
JONYNAITE Kamila 14
SIMKUTE Ausrine 58
VERGNES Anna 64

JANELLI ZOFIA 3
KLASIK Alicja 18
KLUGHARDT Gloria 48
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 62

BADEA Erica 15
CONSTANTIN Natalia 40
RAICU Bianca 75
SONT Emma 24

ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 23
GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 9
LIXANDRU Nicole 63
RAPOSO Dana 33

ERIKSSON Linnea 45
FRANSSON Emma 28
MIKULAK Sara 54
ULLTJARN Louise 24



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

IZZO Iulia 65
MAIGA Magda Louna 44
PASCHE Alyssa 42
ROMEO Virginia 68

CONRAD Emily 17
DMYTRUK Alina 19
MAKSYMENKO Anna 1
SIDENKO Sofiia 21



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European U23 Fencing Championships
27.04.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 14.002
2 HUNGARY HUN 35.003
3 UKRAINE UKR 37.001
4 SPAIN ESP 65.009
5 POLAND POL 69.003
6 ISRAEL ISR 75.022
7 ROMANIA ROU 79.015
8 ESTONIA EST 84.006
9 LITHUANIA LTU 88.014
10 AUSTRIA AUT 89.013
11 GERMANY GER 94.008
12 FRANCE FRA 96.029
13 SWEDEN SWE 97.024
14 CZECHIA CZE 133.038
15 SWITZERLAND SUI 151.042



Ref: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)
Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)
Assist: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Assist: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

1

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)
Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

1

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irina (GEO)
Ref: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

2

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)
Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

3

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)
Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irina (GEO)

2

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

3

Ref: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

4

Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)
Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

5

Ref: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)
Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

6

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

7

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

8

Table of 16

ITA

LTU

EST

POL

FRA

SWE

ESP

UKR

CZE

GER

ISR

ROU

AUT

SUI

HUN

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

1

Bronze Medal

SWE

ISR

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

1

Ref: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

EST

POL

UKR

ROU

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

EST

ROU



Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irina (GEO)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

1

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irina (GEO)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

2

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

3

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

LTU

FRA

ESP

CZE

GER

AUT

SUI

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

FRA

GER

Ref: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

ESP

CZE

AUT

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 15-16)

AUT



European U23 Fencing Championships
27.04.2025 - 09:00

6 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 3 3 3 3 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde 3

5 TRYNOVA Julia 4 7 4 1 VERGNES Anna 1

4 KIKERPILL Eliisa 6 13 8 4 JONYNAITE Kamila 2

6 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 5 18 9 1 VERGNES Anna 1

4 KIKERPILL Eliisa 7 25 20 11 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde 3

5 TRYNOVA Julia 5 30 22 2 JONYNAITE Kamila 2

R MIRONOV Leana 4 34 30 8 SIMKUTE Ausrine R

6 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 2 36 36 6 JONYNAITE Kamila 2

5 TRYNOVA Julia 9 45 40 4 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde 3

Referee: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)
Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irina (GEO)

6 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 5 5 1 1 KLASIK Alicja 3

5 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais 4 9 8 7 JANELLI ZOFIA 1

4 JOUVE Elea 3 12 11 3 KLUGHARDT Gloria 2

6 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 5 17 12 1 JANELLI ZOFIA 1

4 JOUVE Elea 4 21 19 7 KLASIK Alicja 3

5 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais 4 25 23 4 KLUGHARDT Gloria 2

4 JOUVE Elea 5 30 25 2 JANELLI ZOFIA 1

6 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 5 35 31 6 KLUGHARDT Gloria 2

5 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais 3 38 39 8 KLASIK Alicja 3

Referee: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

3 LIXANDRU Nicole 1 1 5 5 ULLTJARN Louise 6

1 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 4 5 10 5 FRANSSON Emma 5

2 RAPOSO Dana 3 8 13 3 ERIKSSON Linnea 4

1 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 7 15 18 5 ULLTJARN Louise 6

3 LIXANDRU Nicole 5 20 22 4 ERIKSSON Linnea 4

2 RAPOSO Dana 1 21 23 1 FRANSSON Emma 5

1 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 8 29 29 6 ERIKSSON Linnea 4

2 RAPOSO Dana 2 31 33 4 ULLTJARN Louise 6

3 LIXANDRU Nicole 10 41 45 12 FRANSSON Emma 5

Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)



6 BARTOSKOVA Adela 2 2 5 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

5 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 2 4 10 5 CONRAD Emily 1

4 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2 6 15 5 DMYTRUK Alina 2

6 BARTOSKOVA Adela 3 9 20 5 CONRAD Emily 1

4 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 4 13 25 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

5 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 0 13 30 5 DMYTRUK Alina 2

4 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 6 19 35 5 CONRAD Emily 1

6 BARTOSKOVA Adela 1 20 40 5 DMYTRUK Alina 2

5 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 2 22 45 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)
Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

3 YIZHAKI Yuval 5 5 4 4 WETZKER Laura Katalin 6

1 OSSIPOV Viki 4 9 6 2 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

2 SHUKUROV Mihal 6 15 9 3 GOLDMANN Lara 4

1 OSSIPOV Viki 3 18 9 0 WETZKER Laura Katalin 6

3 YIZHAKI Yuval 5 23 11 2 GOLDMANN Lara 4

2 SHUKUROV Mihal 6 29 22 11 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

1 OSSIPOV Viki 1 30 26 4 MUELLER Fiona R

2 SHUKUROV Mihal 10 40 32 6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 6

3 YIZHAKI Yuval 5 45 34 2 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3 CHEVAUX Lena 3 3 5 5 CONSTANTIN Natalia 6

1 HUBER Pia 1 4 8 3 SONT Emma 5

2 PRAXMARER Leonore 3 7 13 5 BADEA Erica 4

1 HUBER Pia 4 11 17 4 CONSTANTIN Natalia 6

3 CHEVAUX Lena 2 13 22 5 BADEA Erica 4

2 PRAXMARER Leonore 4 17 30 8 SONT Emma 5

1 HUBER Pia 3 20 35 5 BADEA Erica 4

2 PRAXMARER Leonore 4 24 40 5 CONSTANTIN Natalia 6

3 CHEVAUX Lena 5 29 45 5 SONT Emma 5

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)



3 WIMMER Dorina 4 4 2 2 ROMEO Virginia 6

1 BUKI Lili 6 10 5 3 PASCHE Alyssa 5

2 SALAMON Reka 5 15 8 3 IZZO Iulia 4

1 BUKI Lili 5 20 11 3 ROMEO Virginia 6

3 WIMMER Dorina 5 25 12 1 MAIGA Magda Louna R

R GACHALYI Greta 5 30 13 1 PASCHE Alyssa 5

1 BUKI Lili 5 35 14 1 IZZO Iulia 4

R GACHALYI Greta 5 40 16 2 ROMEO Virginia 6

3 WIMMER Dorina 5 45 27 11 PASCHE Alyssa 5

Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

3 TRYNOVA Julia 3 3 5 5 PAULIS Lucrezia 6

1 KIKERPILL Eliisa 2 5 9 4 CAFORIO Gaia 5

2 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 2 7 15 6 MACCAGNO Carola 4

1 KIKERPILL Eliisa 1 8 20 5 PAULIS Lucrezia 6

3 TRYNOVA Julia 6 14 25 5 MACCAGNO Carola 4

R MIRONOV Leana 1 15 30 5 CAFORIO Gaia 5

1 KIKERPILL Eliisa 1 16 32 2 PERINI Vera R

2 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 3 19 40 8 PAULIS Lucrezia 6

3 TRYNOVA Julia 2 21 45 5 CAFORIO Gaia 5

Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)
Referee: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

3 FRANSSON Emma 4 4 0 0 KLUGHARDT Gloria 6

1 ERIKSSON Linnea 5 9 9 9 KLASIK Alicja 5

2 ULLTJARN Louise 6 15 13 4 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 4

1 ERIKSSON Linnea 5 20 17 4 KLUGHARDT Gloria 6

3 FRANSSON Emma 2 22 17 0 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 4

2 ULLTJARN Louise 8 30 23 6 KLASIK Alicja 5

1 ERIKSSON Linnea 3 33 29 6 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 4

2 ULLTJARN Louise 6 39 36 7 KLUGHARDT Gloria 6

3 FRANSSON Emma 6 45 38 2 KLASIK Alicja 5

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irina (GEO)
Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)



6 SHUKUROV Mihal 5 5 3 3 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

5 YIZHAKI Yuval 3 8 3 0 CONRAD Emily 1

4 OSSIPOV Viki 6 14 8 5 DMYTRUK Alina 2

6 SHUKUROV Mihal 5 19 13 5 CONRAD Emily 1

4 OSSIPOV Viki 6 25 21 8 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

5 YIZHAKI Yuval 5 30 23 2 DMYTRUK Alina 2

4 OSSIPOV Viki 4 34 26 3 CONRAD Emily 1

6 SHUKUROV Mihal 2 36 34 8 DMYTRUK Alina 2

5 YIZHAKI Yuval 9 45 38 4 MAKSYMENKO Anna 3

Referee: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)
Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

3 GACHALYI Greta 5 5 3 3 CONSTANTIN Natalia 6

1 SALAMON Reka 2 7 8 5 SONT Emma 5

2 BUKI Lili 8 15 12 4 BADEA Erica 4

R WIMMER Dorina 2 17 17 5 CONSTANTIN Natalia 6

3 GACHALYI Greta 8 25 18 1 BADEA Erica 4

2 BUKI Lili 5 30 20 2 SONT Emma 5

1 SALAMON Reka 5 35 24 4 RAICU Bianca R

2 BUKI Lili 5 40 28 4 CONSTANTIN Natalia 6

3 GACHALYI Greta 5 45 32 4 SONT Emma 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

6 ULLTJARN Louise 2 2 5 5 CAFORIO Gaia 3

5 FRANSSON Emma 1 3 10 5 MACCAGNO Carola 1

4 ERIKSSON Linnea 0 3 15 5 PAULIS Lucrezia 2

6 ULLTJARN Louise 4 7 20 5 MACCAGNO Carola 1

R MIKULAK Sara 1 8 25 5 CAFORIO Gaia 3

5 FRANSSON Emma 3 11 26 1 PAULIS Lucrezia 2

4 ERIKSSON Linnea 10 21 33 7 PERINI Vera R

6 ULLTJARN Louise 6 27 40 7 PAULIS Lucrezia 2

5 FRANSSON Emma 3 30 45 5 CAFORIO Gaia 3

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)



6 BUKI Lili 1 1 2 2 YIZHAKI Yuval 3

5 GACHALYI Greta 3 4 4 2 OSSIPOV Viki 1

4 WIMMER Dorina 3 7 6 2 LANDO Tamara 2

6 BUKI Lili 1 8 9 3 OSSIPOV Viki 1

4 WIMMER Dorina 4 12 10 1 YIZHAKI Yuval 3

5 GACHALYI Greta 6 18 12 2 LANDO Tamara 2

4 WIMMER Dorina 4 22 17 5 OSSIPOV Viki 1

6 BUKI Lili 12 34 26 9 SHUKUROV Mihal R

5 GACHALYI Greta 11 45 34 8 YIZHAKI Yuval 3

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

6 GACHALYI Greta 1 1 5 5 CAFORIO Gaia 3

5 BUKI Lili 4 5 6 1 MACCAGNO Carola 1

4 SALAMON Reka 3 8 9 3 PAULIS Lucrezia 2

6 GACHALYI Greta 5 13 15 6 MACCAGNO Carola 1

4 SALAMON Reka 1 14 18 3 CAFORIO Gaia 3

5 BUKI Lili 1 15 24 6 PAULIS Lucrezia 2

4 SALAMON Reka 1 16 30 6 MACCAGNO Carola 1

R WIMMER Dorina 3 19 37 7 PAULIS Lucrezia 2

5 BUKI Lili 6 25 45 8 CAFORIO Gaia 3

Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)
Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)
Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Video: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

6 LIXANDRU Nicole 1 1 5 5 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 3

5 RAPOSO Dana 2 3 9 4 JOUVE Elea 1

4 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 7 10 13 4 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais 2

6 LIXANDRU Nicole 5 15 16 3 JOUVE Elea 1

4 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 7 22 23 7 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 3

5 RAPOSO Dana 1 23 25 2 LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne R

4 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 2 25 31 6 JOUVE Elea 1

6 LIXANDRU Nicole 6 31 38 7 LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne R

5 RAPOSO Dana 10 41 45 7 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 3

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)



6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 3 3 4 4 BARTOSKOVA Adela 3

5 ZITTEL Alexandra 5 8 6 2 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 1

4 MUELLER Fiona 2 10 7 1 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 2

6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 7 17 11 4 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 1

4 MUELLER Fiona 3 20 12 1 BARTOSKOVA Adela 3

5 ZITTEL Alexandra 4 24 14 2 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 2

4 MUELLER Fiona 8 32 20 6 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 1

6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 8 40 26 6 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 2

5 ZITTEL Alexandra 5 45 35 9 BARTOSKOVA Adela 3

Referee: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

3 PASCHE Alyssa 4 4 2 2 PRAXMARER Leonore 6

1 IZZO Iulia 4 8 7 5 CHEVAUX Lena 5

2 MAIGA Magda Louna 7 15 9 2 HUBER Pia 4

1 IZZO Iulia 5 20 11 2 PRAXMARER Leonore 6

3 PASCHE Alyssa 5 25 14 3 HUBER Pia 4

2 MAIGA Magda Louna 5 30 19 5 CHEVAUX Lena 5

1 IZZO Iulia 5 35 22 3 HUBER Pia 4

2 MAIGA Magda Louna 5 40 23 1 PRAXMARER Leonore 6

3 PASCHE Alyssa 5 45 29 6 CHEVAUX Lena 5

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

6 JOUVE Elea 3 3 5 5 JONYNAITE Kamila 3

5 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 4 7 10 5 VERGNES Anna 1

4 LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne 4 11 15 5 SIMKUTE Ausrine 2

6 JOUVE Elea 2 13 20 5 VERGNES Anna 1

4 LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne 3 16 25 5 JONYNAITE Kamila 3

5 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 3 19 30 5 SIMKUTE Ausrine 2

R NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais 10 29 34 4 VERGNES Anna 1

6 JOUVE Elea 2 31 38 4 SIMKUTE Ausrine 2

5 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 10 41 45 7 JONYNAITE Kamila 3

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)



3 PASCHE Alyssa 3 3 2 2 WETZKER Laura Katalin 6

1 ROMEO Virginia 4 7 7 5 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

2 MAIGA Magda Louna 8 15 9 2 MUELLER Fiona 4

1 ROMEO Virginia 4 19 14 5 WETZKER Laura Katalin 6

3 PASCHE Alyssa 3 22 17 3 MUELLER Fiona 4

2 MAIGA Magda Louna 6 28 24 7 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

1 ROMEO Virginia 1 29 27 3 GOLDMANN Lara R

2 MAIGA Magda Louna 10 39 35 8 WETZKER Laura Katalin 6

3 PASCHE Alyssa 6 45 41 6 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irina (GEO)

6 MAIGA Magda Louna 3 3 5 5 JONYNAITE Kamila 3

5 PASCHE Alyssa 5 8 7 2 VERGNES Anna 1

4 ROMEO Virginia 3 11 9 2 SIMKUTE Ausrine 2

6 MAIGA Magda Louna 7 18 19 10 VERGNES Anna 1

R IZZO Iulia 5 23 24 5 JONYNAITE Kamila 3

5 PASCHE Alyssa 5 28 30 6 SIMKUTE Ausrine 2

4 ROMEO Virginia 3 31 35 5 VERGNES Anna 1

6 MAIGA Magda Louna 5 36 40 5 SIMKUTE Ausrine 2

5 PASCHE Alyssa 9 45 43 3 JONYNAITE Kamila 3

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irina (GEO)

3 YIZHAKI Yuval 5 5 3 3 ULLTJARN Louise 6

1 OSSIPOV Viki 2 7 6 3 FRANSSON Emma 5

2 SHUKUROV Mihal 7 14 15 9 ERIKSSON Linnea 4

1 OSSIPOV Viki 4 18 20 5 ULLTJARN Louise 6

3 YIZHAKI Yuval 5 23 25 5 ERIKSSON Linnea 4

2 SHUKUROV Mihal 2 25 27 2 FRANSSON Emma 5

1 OSSIPOV Viki 10 35 32 5 ERIKSSON Linnea 4

2 SHUKUROV Mihal 5 40 36 4 ULLTJARN Louise 6

3 YIZHAKI Yuval 5 45 43 7 FRANSSON Emma 5

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)



6 JANELLI ZOFIA 1 1 5 5 TRYNOVA Julia 3

5 KLASIK Alicja 6 7 10 5 KIKERPILL Eliisa 1

4 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 8 15 13 3 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 2

6 JANELLI ZOFIA 3 18 18 5 KIKERPILL Eliisa 1

4 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 7 25 23 5 TRYNOVA Julia 3

5 KLASIK Alicja 3 28 24 1 MIRONOV Leana R

4 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6 34 29 5 KIKERPILL Eliisa 1

R KLUGHARDT Gloria 6 40 32 3 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 2

5 KLASIK Alicja 5 45 33 1 TRYNOVA Julia 3

Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

3 SONT Emma 5 5 4 4 CONRAD Emily 6

1 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5 10 8 4 DMYTRUK Alina 5

2 RAICU Bianca 5 15 14 6 SIDENKO Sofiia 4

1 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5 20 17 3 MAKSYMENKO Anna R

3 SONT Emma 5 25 20 3 SIDENKO Sofiia 4

R BADEA Erica 5 30 25 5 DMYTRUK Alina 5

1 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5 35 31 6 SIDENKO Sofiia 4

R BADEA Erica 1 36 39 8 MAKSYMENKO Anna R

3 SONT Emma 5 41 45 6 DMYTRUK Alina 5

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

6 DMYTRUK Alina 0 0 2 2 KLASIK Alicja 3

5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 5 5 5 3 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 1

4 SIDENKO Sofiia 3 8 10 5 KLUGHARDT Gloria 2

6 DMYTRUK Alina 7 15 15 5 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 1

4 SIDENKO Sofiia 5 20 22 7 KLASIK Alicja 3

5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 8 28 26 4 KLUGHARDT Gloria 2

4 SIDENKO Sofiia 5 33 27 1 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 1

6 DMYTRUK Alina 6 39 34 7 KLUGHARDT Gloria 2

5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 6 45 37 3 KLASIK Alicja 3

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)



6 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5 5 4 4 TRYNOVA Julia 3

5 SONT Emma 5 10 8 4 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 1

4 RAICU Bianca 3 13 9 1 KIKERPILL Eliisa 2

6 CONSTANTIN Natalia 7 20 13 4 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 1

4 RAICU Bianca 1 21 21 8 TRYNOVA Julia 3

5 SONT Emma 6 27 24 3 KIKERPILL Eliisa 2

R BADEA Erica 3 30 26 2 MIRONOV Leana R

6 CONSTANTIN Natalia 3 33 32 6 KIKERPILL Eliisa 2

5 SONT Emma 2 35 36 4 TRYNOVA Julia 3

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

3 ZITTEL Alexandra 2 2 5 5 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 6

1 WETZKER Laura Katalin 4 6 9 4 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais 5

2 GOLDMANN Lara 4 10 13 4 JOUVE Elea 4

1 WETZKER Laura Katalin 3 13 19 6 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 6

3 ZITTEL Alexandra 7 20 25 6 JOUVE Elea 4

2 GOLDMANN Lara 3 23 30 5 LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne R

R MUELLER Fiona 4 27 34 4 JOUVE Elea 4

2 GOLDMANN Lara 2 29 40 6 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 6

3 ZITTEL Alexandra 7 36 45 5 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais 5

Referee: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

3 CHEVAUX Lena 3 3 5 5 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 6

1 HARTMANN Lilly 2 5 10 5 BARTOSKOVA Adela 5

2 PRAXMARER Leonore 3 8 14 4 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 4

1 HARTMANN Lilly 5 13 20 6 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 6

3 CHEVAUX Lena 3 16 25 5 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 4

2 PRAXMARER Leonore 8 24 30 5 BARTOSKOVA Adela 5

R HUBER Pia 3 27 35 5 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 4

2 PRAXMARER Leonore 10 37 39 4 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 6

3 CHEVAUX Lena 6 43 45 6 BARTOSKOVA Adela 5

Referee: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)



3 BARTOSKOVA Adela 5 5 3 3 RAPOSO Dana 6

1 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 3 8 10 7 LIXANDRU Nicole 5

2 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2 10 15 5 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 4

1 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 5 15 16 1 RAPOSO Dana 6

3 BARTOSKOVA Adela 6 21 20 4 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 4

2 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 3 24 25 5 LIXANDRU Nicole 5

1 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 8 32 35 10 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 4

2 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2 34 40 5 RAPOSO Dana 6

3 BARTOSKOVA Adela 7 41 45 5 LIXANDRU Nicole 5

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)



European U23 Fencing Championships
27.04.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 HUNGARY HUN
3 ISRAEL ISR
4 SWEDEN SWE
5 UKRAINE UKR
6 POLAND POL
7 ESTONIA EST
8 ROMANIA ROU
9 SWITZERLAND SUI
10 LITHUANIA LTU
11 FRANCE FRA
12 GERMANY GER
13 SPAIN ESP
14 CZECHIA CZE
15 AUSTRIA AUT



European U23 Fencing Championships
27.04.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
AMEZ-DROZ Leon SUI B 00743686 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 00689944 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B 00689295 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B 00000420 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 00689872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEIKRISHVILI Irina GEO B 00837698 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 00845055 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAKHVADZE David GEO B 00827818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR B 00832177 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIULIN Dmitri EST B 00698621 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 15

AUT: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
LTU: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
CZE: 3 participants


